SPECIAL NEGOTIATED HOTELS ROOMS TARIFFS FOR THE "IHGF DELHI FAIR" TO BE HELD FROM 14 -18 OCTOBER 2022

THE FOLLOWING QUOTED RATES ARE SPECIAL NEGOTIATED ROOM TARIFFS OFFER TO THE OVERSEAS TRADE VISITORS/MEMBERS.

THIS OFFER IS AVAILABLE ON FIRST-COME-FIRST-SERVE-BASIS AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

THESE RATES ARE OFFERED IN INDIAN RUPEES AND AS PER THE TERMS & CONDITIONS OF THE HOTEL.

INFORMATION REGARDING THE DISTANCE IS ESTIMATED FIGURE WHICH DOES NOT SCALE.

AS PER THE GST, HOTEL WILL CHARGE 12% TAX FOR ROOM RATE FROM INR 1,001/- TO INR 7,500/ & 18% TAX MORE THAN INR 7,500/- AND ABOVE.
AS PER THE GOVERNMENT NORMS, ALL GUEST MUST CARRY A VALID PHOTO ID ON CHECK-IN.

MINIMUM ROOM RATE STARTED FROM US$ 40 PER NIGHT (DOUBLE OCCUPANCY), INCLUSIVE OF BREAKFAST & WIFI.
FOR BOOKING AT SPECIAL RATE FOR ANY HOTEL, KINDLY CONTACT HOTEL SECTION (EPCH), EMAIL: hotels@epch.com, HELPLINE NO: 91-9871121212, CONTACT PERSON: MR KUSHAL TALWAR

HOTEL RATING/ SPECIAL OFFERED
S.NO HOTEL PHOTO HOTEL NAME & ADDRESS FACILITY ROOM TYPE RATE (PER NIGHT) DISTANCE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION

HOTELS NEAR FAIR GROUND :

JAYPEE GREENS GOLF & SPA RESORTS - GR NOIDA HOTEL RATING ROOM TYPE i;i(l:iu(\ll-Elo:;IZiﬁ'[)) DISTANCE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION

C-BLOCK, SURAJPUR KASNA ROAD, DLX ROOM (SGL) INR 11,000/+TAX, DISTANCE FROM FAIR GROUND 3 KM, 05 MINUTES.

1 GREATER NOIDA-201306 (U.P.), DLX ROOM (DBL) INR 11,500/+TAX, DISTANCE FROM DELHI AIRPORT 48 - 60 MINUTES.
TEL: 91-01202339900, 5+ LUXURY GOLF VIEW (SGL) INR 12,000/+TAX, RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BREAKFAST & WIFI.
WEB: www.jaypeeresortdelhi.com FOR RESORT GOLF VIEW (DBL) INR 12,500/+TAX, TAXES ARE AS PER GST PLAN. THE
BOOKING EMAIL AT: DELUXE SUITE INR 24,000/+TAX MINIMUM LENGTH OF STAY IS FOR 4 NIGHTS. SHUTTLE
hotels@epch.com EXECUTIVE SUITE INR 40,000/+TAX SERVICE (FIXED TIME) AVAILABLE DURING SHOW.

ROOMS BOOK THROUGH EPCH CAN AVAIL ADDITIONAL 20% DISCOUNTS ON F&B AND 10% DISCOUNT ON SPA BILLING VALID DURING THEIR STAY.

SANDAL SUITES BY LEMON TREE-NOIDA EXPRESSWAY HOTEL RATING ROOM TYPE iPAI'EI'(I:EI?FI’-E(I)?F:IZT-ﬁ'? DISTANCE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION

ASSOTECH BUINESS CRESTERRA

22, NOIDA, SEC-135, DISTANCE FROM FAIR GROUND 12 KM, 12 MINUTES.

2 (NOIDA EXPRESSWAY)-201301, 4+ ALL SUITE 2% gggg Eggt)) ::2 S’:ggﬁ:x’ DISTANCE FROM DELHI AIRPORT 38 KM, - 50 MINUTES.
TEL: 91-120-6233333, oo DX SUITE (SOL) i boediting INCLUSIVE COMPLEMENTARY WI-FI ON 1 DEVICE.
WEB: www.lemontreehotels.com DLX SUITE (DBL) INR 9,000/+TAX. TAXES ARE AS PER GST PLAN.

FOR BOOKING EMAIL AT
hotels@epch.com

SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) AVAILABLE DURING SHOW.

ROOMS BOOK THROUGH EPCH CAN AVAIL ADDITIONAL 15% DISCOUNTS ON F&B AND 10% DISCOUNT ON SPA BILLING VALID DURING THEIR STAY.

SAVOY SUITES - GREATER NOIDA HOTEL RATING ROOM TYPE ?;AI'EI'CI:EI?IL-E(I)?F:IZFI{-EI'? DISTANCE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION




5 ANf&h? ;ﬁ%ﬁ[‘éﬂgi%@k"m AR P'iiSIT' DISTANCE FROM FAIR GROUND: 01 KM, 05 MINUTES.
CHOWK, GREATER NOIDA-201308  WEB: DELUXE SUITE SGL |INR 5,000/+TAX  INR DISTANCE FROM DELHI AIRPORT 42 KM - 60 MINUTES. RATE
o 3+ ARE INCLUSIVE OF BUFFET BREAKFAST & WIFI. TAXES
www.savoysuiteindia.com FOR DELUXE SUITE DBL (5,500/+TAX ARE SEPERATE THE ABOVE
BOOKING EMAIL AT : RATE VALID FOR MINIMUM STAY OF 05 NIGHTS.
hotels@epch.com
SPECIAL OFFERED
UDMAN HOTEL BY FERN & PETALS - GREATER NOIDA HOTEL RATING ROOM TYPE RATE (PER NIGHT) DISTANCE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION
. 5. 0T NO.R-1 BUILDERS AREA, NEAR P3 DISTANCE FROM FAIR GROUND 02 KM, 7 MINUTES.
SIRCLE GREATER NOIDA INR 7.000+TAX DISTANCE FROM DELHI AIRPORT 42 KM - 70 MINUTES.
VEB: - \;VWW UDMANHOTELS COM  FOR 4 DELUXE SINGLE INR 7,000I+TA)E RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BUFFET BREAKFAST & WIFI.
1 OTEL BooklN G EMAIL: hote]s @epch.com DELUXE DOUBLE ’ TAXES ARE ADDITIONAL & AS PER GST PLAN.
: peh. ’ SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) AVAILABLE DURING SHOW.
THE ABOVE OFFER IS VALID FOR MINIMUM LENTH OF 05 NIGHTS.
SPECIAL OFFERED
RADISSON BLU - GREATER NOIDA HOTEL RATING ROOM TYPE RATE (PER NIGHT) DISTANCE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION
C8, SITE- 4, 2ND CROSS AVENUE ROAD DISTANCE FROM FAIR GROUND 5KM, 8 MINUTES.
) , , INR +TAX '
5 KASNA, GREATER NOIDA EBEEE:SE Eggm g; INR g’ggg; +TAX DISTANCE FROM DELHI AIRPORT 42 KM- 60 MINUTES.
TEL: 91-0120-4517777, FAX ’ HIGHER CATEGORIES INCLUSIVE OF B/F & WIFI. TAXES
. BUISNESS ROOM (S) |INR 10,500/+TAX INR
91-120-4517788 WEB: 5 BUSINESS ROOM (D) |11,500+TAX  INR ARE AS PER GST PLAN. BUSINESS &
www.radissonblu.com FOR JUNIOR SUITES (S) 12,000I+TAX INR JUNIOR SUIT ROOM ARE INCLUSIVE OF HAPPY HOURS BETWEEN
BOOKING EMAIL AT: JUNIOR SUITES (D) 13’5001 TAX 06.00 TO 08.00 PM. SHUTTLE SERVICE
hotels@epch.com ,0001+ (FIXED TIME) AVAILABLE DURING SHOW.
CROWNE PLAZA - GREATER NOIDA HOTEL RATING ROOM TYPE SPECIAL OFFERED DISTANCE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION
RATE (PER NIGHT)
ZEEQLPER CHOWK, INSTITUTIONAL DISTANCE FROM FAIR GROUND 08 KM, 10 MINUTES.
6 GREATER‘NOIDA-201306 (UP) DLX ROOM (SGL) [INR9,500/+TAX  INR|DISTANCE FROM DELHI AIRPORT 48 KM - 60 MINUTES.
TEL: 91-0120-6735000 T 5 DLX ROOM (DBL)  |10,500/+TAX INR RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BREAKFAST & WIFI.
WEB: www, crowneplaza.com/cpgreaternoida CLUB ROOM (SGL) [13,000/+TAX INR TAXES ARE AS PER GST PLAN.
FOR booklNG EMAIL 'AT_ CLUB ROOM (DBL) (14,000/+TAX CLUB ROOM IS INCLUSIVE OF HAPPY HOURS 06.00 TO 08.00 PM.
) SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) AVAILABLE DURING SHOW.
hotels@epch.com
PROMINENT HOTELS AT MAYUR VIHAR, NOIDA:-
SPECIAL OFFERED

FRASER SUITES - MAYUR VIHAR

HOTEL RATING

ROOM TYPE

RATE (PER NIGHT)

DISTANCE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION




STUDIO (SGL)

DISTANCE FROM FAIR GROUND 28 KM, 35 MINUTES.

7 ¥ PLOT NO 4A, DISTRICT CENTRE, STUDIO (DBL
I MAYUR VIHAR, PHASE -1, o1 APT éum)z (SGL) DISTANCE FROM DELHI AIRPORT 20 KM, - 40 MINUTES.
B DELHI-110091 4 (AptRoom) |01 4o SUITE (DBL) AWAITED RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BREAKFAST & WIFI.
WEB:delhi.frasershospitality.com 02 APT SUITE (SGL) TAXES ARE AS PER GST PLAN.
FOR BOOKING EMAIL AT hotels@epch.com 02 APT SUITE (DBL) SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) AVAILABLE DURING SHOW.
SPECIAL OFFERED
- VIHAR .
HOLIDAY INN - MAYUR HOTEL RATING ROOM TYPE RATE (PER NIGHT) DISTANCE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION
13B, MAYUR VIHAR - DISTRICT CENTRE, PH- DISTANCE FROM FAIR GROUND 27KM, 35 MINUTES.
8 I, DELHI-110091 TEL: DLX ROOM (SGL) INR 6,250/+TAX, DISTANCE FROM DELHI AIRPORT 19 KM - 40 MINUTES.
91-011-41105555 FAX: " DLX ROOM (DBL) INR 6,750/+TAX, RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BREAKFAST & WIFI.
91-11-41104455 WEB: CLUB ROOM (SGL)  |INR 8,250/+TAX, TAXES ARE AS PER GST PLAN.
www.holidayinn.com/mayurvihar.com FOR CLUB ROOM (DBL) INR 8,750/+TAX CLUB ROOM IS INCLUSIVE OF HAPPY HOURS 06.00 TO 08.00 PM.
BOOKING EMAIL AT:  hotels@epch.com SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) AVAILABLE DURING SHOW.
SPECIAL OFFERED
- R VIHAR .
CROWNE PLAZA - MAYU HOTEL RATING ROOM TYPE RATE (PER NIGHT) DISTANCE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION
138, MAYUR VIHAR - DISTRICT CENTRE, PHH DISTANCE FROM FAIR GROUND 27 KM, 35 MINUTES.
_ DISTANCE FROM DELHI AIRPORT 18 KM - 40 MINUTES.
9 I, DELHI-110091 TEL: DLX ROOM (SGL)  |INR 9,000/+TAX
: RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BREAKFAST & WIFI.
91-011-41102222 WEB: DLX ROOM (DBL)  |INR 10,000/+TAX
. 5 TAXES ARE AS PER GST PLAN. 20%
www.ihg.com/crowneplaza.com FOR CLUB ROOM (SGL) [INR 12,500/+TAX
BOOKING EMAIL AT: CLUB ROOM (DBL) |INR 13,500/+TAX DISCOUNTS ON FOODS & SOFT BEVERAGES.
hotel - : ( . CLUB ROOM IS INCLUSIVE OF HAPPY HOURS 06.00 TO 08.00 PM.
otels@epch.com SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) AVAILABLE DURING SHOW.
SPECIAL OFFERED
RADISSON BLU - MBD NOIDA HOTEL RATING ROOM TYPE RATE (PER NIGHT) DISTANCE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION
LOCATION : NEAR MALL OF INDIA & GREAT INDIA MALL -NOIDA.
10 L-2, SECTOR18, NOIDA u.pP. DISTANCE FROM FAIR GROUND 25 KM & 30 MINUTES.
1201301 TEL: 91 DISTANCE FROM DELHI AIRPORT 23 KM & 40 MINUTES.
120 4300000 5 DELUXE SINGLE ~ |INR 11,000/+TAX, RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BREAKFAST & WIFI.

WEB:www.radissonblu.com/hotel-noida
FOR BOOKING EMAIL AT hotels@epch.com

DELUXE DOUBLE

INR 12,000/+TAX,

PRIVE ROOM INCLUSIVE OF HAPPY HOUR WITH COCKTAIL & SNACKS.
TAXES ARE AS PER GST PLAN. SHUTTLE
SERVICE (FIXED TIME) AVAILABLE DURING SHOW.

BUDGET HOTELS NEAR FAIR GROUND:-

HOTEL CASPIA PRO - GREATER NOIDA

HOTEL RATING

ROOM TYPE
(OCCUPANCY)

SPECIAL OFFERED
RATE (PER NIGHT)

DISTANCE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION




(OLD NAME FORMULE1 - GR NOIDA)

WEGMAN BUISNESS PARK,

PLOT NO 03, KNOWLEDGE PARK-II,

GREATER NOIDA-201308 (U.P.),

- TEL NO TEL NO: 91-0120-6651711
u WEB: www.caspiahotels.com

FOR BOOKING EMAIL AT:

hotels@epch.com

% 1 T muees
; n
: ’V..
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—

STD ROOM (SGL)
STD ROOM (DBL)

INR 2,900/+TAX
INR 3,300/+TAX

DISTANCE FROM FAIR GROUND 6 KM, - 10 MINUTES.
DISTANCE FROM DELHI AIRPORT 36 MILES - 70 MINUTES.
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BUFFET BREAKFAST & WIFI.
TAXES ARE ADDITIONAL & AS PER GST PLAN.

THE ABOVE RATE VALID FOR MINIMUM STAY OF 04 NIGHTS.
SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) AVAILABLE DURING SHOW.

HOTEL RATING

ROOM TYPE

SPECIAL OFFERED
RATE (PER NIGHT)

DISTANCE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION

_[39-C, KNOWLEDGE PARK -1,
(NEAR PARI CHOWK),
| GREATER NOIDA -201308

11

DISTANCE FROM FAIR GROUND 01 KM, 07 MINUTES.
DISTANCE FROM DELHI AIRPORT 36 MILES - 70 MINUTES.

THE PARK RESIDENCY - GREATER NOIDA

HOTEL RATING

ROOM TYPE

RATE (PER NIGHT)

. 91, . DELUXE ROOM (SGL) |INR 4,000/+TAX INR RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BUFFET BREAKFAST & WIFI.
TEL ’:(n).egl:eliioeigz?:g?f FOR WEB: 2 DELUXE ROOM (DBL) (4,000/+TAX TAXES ARE ADDITIONAL & AS PER GST PLAN.
BOdKISG EMAIL XT SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) AVAILABLE DURING SHOW.
’ THE ABOVE OFFER IS VALID FOR MINIMUM 05 NIGHTS.
hotels@epch.com
SPECIAL OFFERED

DISTANCE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION

BB-42, ANSAL GOLF LINK-1,
BEHIND SNG PLAZA,

SUPERIOR ROOM (S)
SUPERIOR ROOM (D)
s

INR 3,500/+TAX

DISTANCE FROM FAIR GROUND: 01 KM, 4 MINUTES.

HIDE AWAY SUITES - NOIDA EXPRESSWAY

HOTEL RATING

ROOM TYPE

RATE (PER NIGHT)

12 R
GREATER NOIDA- 201310, BUISNESS ROOM (S) |INR 4,000/+TAX DISTANCE FROM DELHI AIRPORT 35 MILES - 60 MINUTES.
. . . 2 RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BUFFET BREAKFAST & WIFI.
WEB: www.theparkresidency.in BUSINESS ROOM (D) |INR 4,500/+TAX TAXES ARE ADDITIONAL & AS PER GST PLAN
FOR BOOKING EMAIL AT : JUNIOR SUITES (S) INR 5,000/+TAX X
hotels@epch.com JUNIOR SUITES (D) THE ABOVE RATE VALID FOR MINIMUM STAY OF 05 NIGHTS.
SPECIAL OFFERED

DISTANCE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION

PLOT NO 15A, ELIXIR BUSINESS PARK,
SECTOR-127, NOIDA EXPRESSWAY, NOIDA|
201304 WEB:
http://hideawaysuites.in/ FOR
BOOKING EMAIL AT :
hotels@epch.com

EXECUTIVE SINGLE
EXECUTIVE DOUBLE
DELUXE SINGLE

INR 4,500/+TAX,

INR 5,500/+TAX INR
5,500/+TAX INR
6,500/+Tax

DISTANCE FROM FAIR GROUND: 14 KM, - 20 MINUTES.
DISTANCE FROM DELHI AIRPORT 35 MILES - 60 MINUTES.
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BUFFET BREAKFAST & WIFI.
TAXES ARE EXCLUDING.

RECOMENDED FOR THE INDIAN EXHIBITORS.

THE ABOVE RATE VALID FOR MINIMUM STAY OF 04 NIGHTS.

KAUSHAMBI - RADISSON BLU TOWER

HOTEL RATING

ROOM TYPE

SPECIAL OFFERED

RATE (PER NIGHT)

ROOMS BOOK THROUGH EPCH CAN AVAIL ADDITIONAL 20% DISCOUNTS ON F&B AND 10% DISCOUNT ON SPA BILLING VALID DURING THEIR STAY.

FOUR STAR HOTEL WITH ATTRACTIVE OFFER AT KAUSHAMBI - (DISTANCE TIME AROUND 40 TO 50 MINUTES TO THE FAIR GROUND):

DISTANCE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION




CK-Il, SECTOR-14, KAUSHAMBI,
GHAZIABAD- (U.P.) -201010
TEL: 0120-473-6200
FOR BOOKING EMAIL AT:
hotels@epch.com
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STANDARD ROOM (SGL)
STANDARD ROOM (DBL)

INR 4,500/+TAX,
INR 5,000/+TAX,

DISTANCE FROM FAIR GROUND 35 KM - 45 MINUTES.
DISTANCE FROM DELHI AIRPORT 30 KM - 55 MINUTES.
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BREAKFAST & WIFI.

TAXES EXTRA AS PER GST PLAN.

ADDITIONAL 10% DISCOUNTS ON FOODS.

SHUTTLE SERVICE AVAILABLE FROM RADISSON BLU - KB.

HOTEL RATING

ROOM TYPE

SPECIAL OFFERED
RATE (PER NIGHT)

DISTANCE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION

H-3, SECTOR-14, KAUSHAMBI,
GHAZIABAD- (U.P.) -201010

TEL: +91-120-473-6200

WEB: www.radissonblu.com/en/hotel-
kaushambi.com

FOR BOOKING EMAIL AT:
hotels@epch.com

15

SUPERIOR ROOM (SGL)
SUPERIOR ROOM (DBL)

INR 5,000/+TAX,
INR 5,500/+TAX,

DISTANCE FROM FAIR GROUND 20 MILES - 40 MINUTES.
DISTANCE FROM DELHI AIRPORT 17 MILES - 40 MINUTES.
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BREAKFAST & WIFI.

TAXES ARE AS PER GST PLAN.

ADDITIONAL 10% DISCOUNTS ON FOODS.

SHUTTLE SERVICE AVAILABLE FROM RADISSON BLU - KB.

ROOMS BOOK THROUGH EPCH CAN AVAIL ADDITIONAL 15% DISCOUNTS ON FOODS & SOFT BEVERAGES BILLING VALID DURING THEIR STAY.

THE LEELA AMBIENCE CONVENTION HOTEL - DELHI -110032

HOTEL RATING

ROOM TYPE

FIVE STAR HOTEL WITH ATTRACTIVE OFFER AT SURAJMALC VIHAR DELHI-110032 - (DISTANCE TIME AROUND 45 TO 50 MINUTES TO THE FAIR GROUND):

SPECIAL OFFERED
RATE (PER NIGHT)

DISTANCE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION

1, CBD, MAHARAJA SURAJMAL ROAD,
NEAR YAMUNA SPORTS COMPLEX,
DELHI -110032 WEB::
www.theleela.com FOR
BOOKING EMAIL AT:
hotels@epch.com

PREMIUM ROOM (SGL)
PREMIUM ROOM (DBL)
EXECUTIVE SUITE

AWAITED

DISTANCE FROM FAIR GROUND 35 KM - 50 MINUTES.
DISTANCE FROM DELHI AIRPORT 23 KM - 40 MINUTES.
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BREAKFAST & WIFI.

TAXES ARE AS PER GST PLAN.

ADDITIONAL 10% DISCOUNTS ON FOODS.

SHUTTLE SERVICE AVAILABLE FROM THE HOTEL.

HOTELS AT DELHI CITY CENTRE: ( DISTANCE AROUND 45 MINUTES TO FAIR GROUND):

BLOOMROOMS - JANPATH

HOTEL RATING

ROOM TYPE

SPECIAL OFFERED

RATE (PER NIGHT)

DISTANCE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION
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1, JANPATHLANE,
NEW DELHI - 110001
TEL: 91-011-41225666

SINGLE ROOM

INR 4,700/+TAX

DISTANCE FROM FAIR GROUND 35 KM 50 MINUTES.
DISTANCE FROM DELHI AIRPORT 15 KM - 30 MINUTES.
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF B/F & WIFI.

. 3
F‘giigg}’;ﬁg"gﬁ;}fi”;_ DOUBLE ROOM INR 5,200/+TAX TAXES ARE AS PER GST PLAN.
! SHUTTLE SERVICE AVAILABLE FROM SHANGRI-LA HOTEL.
hotels@epch.com
CHECK IN BY ORAN - CONNAUGHT PLACE HOTEL RATING ROOM TYPE SPECIAL OFFERED DISTANCE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION
RATE (PER NIGHT)
’ 104 BABAR ROAD,
OPP WORLD TRADE CENTRE, CONNAUGHT SINGLE ROOM INR 4,000/+TAX DISTANCE FROM FAIR GROUND 38 KM, - 50 MINUTES.
DISTANCE FROM DELHI AIRPORT 15 KM, - 30 MINUTES.
PLACE, NEW DELHI-110001 DOUBLE ROOM INR 4,500/+TAX
X 3 RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF B/F & WIFI.
WEB: EXECUTIVE SGL ROOM INR 5,500/+TAX TAXES ARE AS PER GST PLAN
FOR BOOKING EMAIL AT: EXECUTIVE DBL ROOM INR 6,500/+TAX SHUTTLE SERVICE AVAILABLE FROM THE LALIT HOTEL.
hotels@epch.com
PARK INN BY RADISSON - LAJPAT NAGAR HOTEL RATING ROOM TYPE SPECIAL OFFERED DISTANCE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION
RATE (PER NIGHT)
RINGN'TEOVQADD’EII__?*JI??B(;\‘ZZGAR’ DISTANCE FROM FAIR GROUND 35 KM -40 MINUTES.
19 (OLD NAME : VIKRAM HOTEL) STD ROOM (SGL) INR 5,500/+TAX, DISTANCE FROM DELHI AIRPORT 16 KM - 30 MINUTES.
TEL: 01-1-46515151 4 STD ROOM (DBL) , INR 6,000/+TAX, RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF B/F & WIFI.
WEB: www arkinﬁ com FOR DELUXE ROOM (SGL), INR 6,000/+TAX, TAXES ARE AS PER GST PLAN.
' -pBOOKI.NG EMAIL AT: DELUXE ROOM (DBL) INR 6,500/+TAX SHUTTLE SERVICE AVAILABLE FROM EROS HOTEL', WHICH IS 02
: KM AWAY FROM LAJPAT NAGAR.
hotels@epch.com
THE ROYAL PLAZA HOTEL - NEW DELHI HOTEL RATING ROOM TYPE SPECIAL OFFERED DISTANCE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION
RATE (PER NIGHT)
20 19, ASHOKA ROAD, SS'IT:‘I[I\I[I)D:RREI)D DSIONUGBILI;:E DISTANCE FROM FAIR GROUND 35 KM- 40 TO 50 MINUTES.
DISTANCE FROM DELHI AIRPORT 14 KM - 30 MINUTES.

NEW DELHI-110001,
TEL 91-011-43555555,
WEB: www.hoteltheroyalplaza.com FOR
BOOKING EMAIL AT: hotels@epch.com

DELUXE SINGLE
DELUXE DOUVBLE
CLUB ROOM SINGLE
CLUB ROOM DOUBLE

Awaited

RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF B/F & WIFI.
TAXES ARE AS PER GST PLAN.
SHUTTLE SERVICE AVAILABLE FROM SHANGRI-LA HOTEL.

THE SURYA HOTEL - NEW DELHI

HOTEL RATING

ROOM TYPE

SPECIAL OFFERED
RATE (PER NIGHT)

DISTANCE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION




NEW FRIENDS COLONY,
NEW DELHI-110025,

TEL: 91-011-26835070
WEB: www.thesuryaanewdelhi.com
FOR BOOKING EMAIL AT:
hotels@epch.com

21

DELUXE SINGLE
DELUXE DOUBLE
CLUB ROOM SINGLE
CLUB ROOM DOUBLE

INR 6,500/+TAX,
INR 7,499/+TAX,
INR 8,500/+TAX,
INR 9,500/+TAX,

DISTANCE FROM FAIR GROUND 33 KM - 40 MINUTES.
DISTANCE FROM DELHI AIRPORT 18 KM - 40 MINUTES.
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF B/F & WIFI.

TAXES ARE AS PER GST PLAN.

CLUB ROOM IS INCLUSIVE OF HAPPY HOURS 06.00 TO 08.00 PM.
SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) AVAILABLE DURING SHOW.

EROS HOTEL - NEHRU PLACE

HOTEL RATING

ROOM TYPE

SPECIAL OFFERED
RATE (PER NIGHT)

DISTANCE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION

S-2, AMERICAN PLAZA,
INTERNATIONAL TRADE TOWER,
NEHRU PLACE, NEW DELHI-110019,
WEB: www.eroshotels.co.in
TEL: 91-011-41223344
FOR BOOKING EMAIL AT:
hotels@epch.com
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DELUXE SINGLE

DELUXE DOUBLE
CLUB ROOM (SGL)
CLUB ROOM (DBL)

INR 7,000/+TAX,
INR 8,000/+TAX,
INR 9,000/+TAX,
INR 10,000/+TAX,

DISTANCE FROM FAIR GROUND 35 KM - 40 MINUTES.
DISTANCE FROM DELHI AIRPORT 17 KM, - 30 MINUTES.
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF B/F & WIFI.

CLUB ROOM IS INCLUSIVE OF ONE WAY AIRPORT T/F & HAPPY
HOURS WITH CLUB LOUNGE EXCESS.

TAXES ARE AS PER GST PLAN.

SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) AVAILABLE DURING SHOW.

ROOMS BOOK THROUGH EPCH CAN AVAIL ADDITIONAL 15% DISCOUNTS ON FOODS & SOFT BEVERAG

ES AND 10% DISCOUNT

ON SPA BILLING VALID DURING THEIR STAY.

CROWNE PLAZA - OKHLA

HOTEL RATING

ROOM TYPE

SPECIAL OFFERED
RATE (PER NIGHT)

DISTANCE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION

PLOT NO 01, COMMUNITY CENTRE,
OKHLA, PHASE- I,
NEW DELHI-110020,
WEB: www.crowneplaza.com
TEL: 91-011-46462000
FOR BOOKING EMAIL AT:
hotels@epch.com
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DELUXE SINGLE
DELUXE DOUBLE
CLUB ROOM SINGLE
CLUB ROOM DOUBLE

AWAITED

DISTANCE FROM FAIR GROUND 35 KM, - 45 MINUTES.
DISTANCE FROM DELHI AIRPORT 16 KM MINUTES.
INCLUSIVE OF B/F & WIFI.

TAXES ARE AS PER GST PLAN.

SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) AVAILABLE DURING SHOW. CLUB
ROOM INC OF HAPPY HOURS & ONE WAY AIRPORT TRANSFER.

ROOMS BOOK THROUGH EPCH CAN AVAIL ADDITIONAL 15% DISCOUNTS ON FOODS & SOFT BEVERAGES AND 10% DISCOUNT ON SPA BILLING VALID DURING THEIR STAY.

HILTON GARDEN INN - SAKET

HOTEL RATING

ROOM TYPE

SPECIAL OFFERED
RATE (PER NIGHT)

DISTANCE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION

i (;"rgﬁ‘;'h A -4, DLF PLACE,
2 il ; SAKET DISTRICTCENTRE, NEW
‘;lﬂm DELHI-110017, WEB:
iim}” www.newdelhisaket.hgi.com TEL:
{l 91-011-39191919 FOR

LT
T
(L

BOOKING EMAIL AT:
hotels@epch.com

L[]
LT
LD LT

DELUXE SINGLE
DELUXE DOUBLE

AWAITED

DISTANCE FROM FAIR GROUND 32 KM - 40 TO 50 MINUTES.
DISTANCE FROM DELHI AIRPORT 16 KM - 40 MINUTES.
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF B/F & WIFI.

TAXES ARE AS PER GST PLAN.

SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) AVAILABLE DURING SHOW.




LE-MERIDIEN HOTEL - NEW DELHI

HOTEL RATING

ROOM TYPE

SPECIAL OFFERED
RATE (PER NIGHT)

DISTANCE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION

L MERIDI DISTANCE FROM FAIR GROUND 35 KM, - 40 TO 50 MINUTES.
SIS \\INDSOR PLACE, JANPATH, NEW INR 10.500/+TAX DISTANCE FROM DELHI AIRPORT 14 KM - 30 MINUTES.
25 P e DELHi-110001, TEL: 91- DELUXE (SGLIDBL) | |\ 10 200/t ax RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF B/F & WIFI.
R 011-23710101, WEB: 5 CLUB ROOM R 12 200, TAXES ARE AS PER GST PLAN.
AR .. lomeridien.com FOR (SGL/DBL) e CLUB ROOM IS INCLUSIVE OF BOTHWAY AIRPORT T/F.
PR £ 0OKING EMAIL AT: hotels@epch.com ; CLUB ROOM IS INCLUSIVE OF HAPPY HOURS 6 PM TO 8.00PM
m W e SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) AVAILABLE DURING SHOW.
i WP o mem e
(] o Imw
[
SPECIAL OFFERED
THE CLARIDGES - NEW DELHI
HOTEL RATING ROOM TYPE RATE (PER NIGHT) DISTANCE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION
DISTANCE FROM FAIR GROUND 35 KM - 50 MINUTES.
26 12 DR APJ ABDUL KALAM ROAD, DISTANCE FROM DELHI AIRPORT 15 KM - 30 MINUTES.
NEW DELHI-110011 TEL: RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF B/F & WIFI.
+91 11 3955 5102 WEB: 5 B::); gg:: 288,\“: ::2 :?ggg;ﬁx' TAXES ARE AS PER GST PLAN.
www.claridges.com FOR , , PREMIUM ROOM INCLUDE ONE WAY AIRPORT T/F.
BOOKING EMAIL AT: hotels@epch.com PREMIUM PLUS ROOM INCLUDE BOTH WAY AIRPORT T/F.
SHUTTLE SERVICE AVAILABLE FROM THE TAJ MAHAL HOTEL.
SPECIAL OFFERED
HYATT REGENCY - NEW DELHI
HOTEL RATING ROOM TYPE RATE (PER NIGHT) DISTANCE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION
DISTANCE FROM FAIR GROUND 40 KM - 50 MINUTES.
BHICAJI CAMA PLACE, DISTANCE FROM DELHI AIRPORT 10 KM - 25 MINUTES.
27 RING ROAD, NEW DELHI-110066, STD ROOM (SGL) INR 11,000/+TAX, RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF B/F & WIFI.
TEL : 91-11-66771254, s STD ROOM (DBL) INR 12,000/4+TAX, TAXES ARE AS PER GST PLAN.
WEB: delhi.regency.hyatt.com CLUB ROOM (SGD) INR 15,000/+TAX BOTHWAY AIRPORT T/F ON MINIMUM STAY OF 04 NIGHTS.
FOR BOOKING EMAIL AT CLUB ROOM (DBL) INR 16,000/+TAX CLUB ROOM IS INCLUSIVE OF BOTHWAY AIRPORT T/F.
hotels@epch.com CLUB ROOM IS INCLUSIVE OF HAPPY HOURS 6 PM TO 8.00PM
SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) AVAILABLE DURING SHOW
30
SPECIAL OFFERED
THE LALIT HOTEL - NEW DELHI
0 HOTEL RATING ROOM TYPE RATE (PER NIGHT) DISTANCE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION
BARAKHAMBA AVENUE,
” CONNAUGHT PLACE MEW DELHI 110001 DISTANCE FROM FAIR GROUND 35 KM, 50 MINUTES.

TEL: 91-011-4444777,
WEB: www.thelalit.com
FOR BOOKING EMAIL AT:
hotels@epch.com

DELUXE SINGLE
DELUXE DOUBLE

AWAITED

DISTANCE FROM DELHI AIRPORT 14KM -35 MINUTES.
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF B/F & WIFI.
TAXES ARE AS PER GST PLAN.
SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) AVAILABLE DURING SHOW.




SHANGRI-LA HOTEL - NEW DELHI

HOTEL RATING

ROOM TYPE

SPECIAL OFFERED
RATE (PER NIGHT)

DISTANCE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION

29 19, ASHOKA ROAD, NEW DE

TEL : 91-01141191919.
www.shangri-la.com

BOOKING EMAIL AT: hotels@epch.com

LHI-110001,
WEB:
FOR

DELUXE ROOM (SGL)
DELUXE ROOM (DBL)
PREMIUM ROOM (SGL)
PREMIUM ROOM (DBL)
HORIZON CLUB (SGL)
HORIZON CLUB (DBL)

EXECUTIVE SUITE (5) |  INR 22,000/+TAX
EXECUTIVE SUITE (D)

INR 12,500/+TAX,
INR 13,500/+TAX,
INR 13,500/+TAX,
INR 14,500/+TAX
INR 16,500/+TAX
INR 17,500/+TAX

INR 22,000/+TAX

DISTANCE FROM FAIR GROUND 35 KM, - 50 MINUTES.
DISTANCE FROM DELHI AIRPORT 14 KM - 35 MINUTES.
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF B/F & WIFI.

TAXES ARE AS PER GST PLAN.

HORIZON CLUB ROOM & EXECUTIVE SUITE ROOMS ARE
INCLUSIVE OF 2 WAY AIRPORT T/F & HAPPY HOURS.
SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) AVAILABLE DURING SHOW

TAJ PALACE HOTEL - NEW DELHI

HOTEL RATING

ROOM TYPE

SPECIAL OFFERED
RATE (PER NIGHT)

DISTANCE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION

30

NEW DELHI-110021,
91-011-26110202
www.tajhotels.com

SARDAR PATEL MARG,
DIPLOMATIC ENCLAVE,

BOOKING EMAIL AT: hotels@epch.com

TEL
WEB:
FOR

DELUXE ROOM (S)
DELUXE ROOM (D)
TAJ CLUB ROOM (S)
TAJ CLUB ROOM (D)

SUPERIOR ROOM (S)
SUPERIOR ROOM (D)

AWAITED

DISTANCE FROM FAIR GROUND 38 KM, - 50 MINUTES.
DISTANCE FROM DELHI AIRPORT 12 KM - 30 MINUTES.
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF B/F & WIFI.

TAXES ARE AS PER GST PLAN.

CLUB ROOM IS INCLUSIVE OF ONEWAY AIRPORT T/F.
CLUB ROOM IS INCLUSIVE OF HAPPY HOURS 6.30 PM TO 8.00 PM

ITC MAURYA HOTEL - NEW DELHI

HOTEL RATING

ROOM TYPE

SPECIAL OFFERED
RATE (PER NIGHT)

DISTANCE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION

31 NEW DELHI-110021
TEL: 91-011-26112233

DIPLOMATIC ENCLAVE,

EXCTVE. CLUB (SGL)

DISTANCE FROM FAIR GROUND 38 KM - 50 MINUTES.

AWAITED DISTANCE FROM DELHI AIRPORT 12 KM - 30 MINUTES.
WEB: www.toportal com EXCTVE CLUB (DBL) RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF B/F & WIFI.

FOR BOOKING MAIL AT: hotels@epch.com TAXES ARE AS PER GST PLAN.
TAJ MAHAL HOTEL - NEW DELHI HOTEL RATING ROOM TYPE iﬁ%’?&gg@iﬁ? DISTANGE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION

32

NEW DELHI-110011,
WEB: www.tajhotels.com
91-011-23026162
www.tajhotels.com
BOOKING EMAIL AT:
hotels@epch.com

NO 1, MAN SINGH ROAD,

TEL:
WEB:
FOR

DELUXE (SINGLE)

DELUXE (DOUBLE)
TAJ CLUB ROOM (S)
TAJ CLUB ROOM (D)

AWAITED

DISTANCE FROM FAIR GROUND 35 KM - 50 MINUTES.
DISTANCE FROM DELHI AIRPORT 15 KM - 30 MINUTES.
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF B/F & WIFI.

TAXES ARE AS PER GST PLAN.




THE LEELA PALACE - NEW DELHI

HOTEL RATING

ROOM TYPE

SPECIAL OFFERED
RATE (PER NIGHT)

DISTANCE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION

CHANAKYAPURI, DISTANCE FROM FAIR GROUND 35 KM, - 50 MINUTES.
5 DIPLOMATIC ENCLAVE, | PREMIUM ROOM (SGL)|  INR 18,000/4TAX DISTANCE FROM DELHI AIRPORT 16 KM - 30 MINUTES.
NEW DELHI-110023 TEL: RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF B/F & WIFI.
) PREMIUM ROOM (DBL)|  INR 19,500/+TAX
91-011-39331234, WEB: 5 ROYAL PREM (SGL) | INR 22,0004 TAX TAXES ARE AS PER GST PLAN.
theleela.com FOR ROVAL PREM (DBL) NN 25 00 max | ROYAL PREM ROOM INC OF 2 WAY AIRPORT T/F. CLUB LOUNGE
BOOKING EMAIL AT: ; FACILITY & COCKTAIL.
hotels@epch.com SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) AVAILABLE DURING SHOW.
SPECIAL OFFERED
THE IMPERIAL HOTEL - NEW DELHI
o HOTEL RATING ROOM TYPE RATE (PER NIGHT) DISTANCE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION
.
‘ -
‘ 1 - JANPATH,
34 | NEW DELHI-110001 IMPERIAL SINGLE INR 17,000/+TAX, DDIISS: :;ng FFES&" gé:_';&'?ggggﬁﬁ ?'\QM'_‘;% '\&'I';‘\ILL’JTTEE%
= TEL: 91-011-23342255, 5 IMPERIAL DOUBLE INR 19,000/+TAX, CATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BIE & Wil :
; WEB: www.theimperialindia.com HERITAGE SINGLE INR 19,000/+TAX TAXES ARE AS PER GST PLAN '
FOR BOOKING EMAIL AT: HERITAGE DOUBLE INR 21,000/+TAX SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) AVAILABLE DURING SHOW.
hotels@epch.com
|
SPECIAL OFFERED
THE OBEROI HOTEL - NEW DELHI HOTEL RATING ROOM TYPE RATE (PER NIGHT) DISTANCE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION
DISTANCE FROM FAIR GROUND 35 KM - 45 MINUTES.
DR ZAKIR HUSSAIN MARG,
NEW DELHIA10003, DISTANCE FROM DELHI AIRPORT 16 KM - 30 MINUTES.
’ W,ﬂgfg’ TEL: 91-011-23890606, s DLX ROOM SGL/DBL |  INR 20,000/+TAX
;:""’31;;:![1 g WEB: www.oberoihotels.com/hotels-in-delhi

FOR BOOKING EMAIL AT:
hotels@epch.com

PREM ROOM SGL/DBL

INR 24,000/+TAX

RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF B/F & WIFI.
TAXES ARE AS PER GST PLAN.
PREMIUM ROOM INCLUDE ONE WAY AIRPORT T/F.
PREMIUM PLUS ROOM INCLUDE BOTH WAY AIRPORT T/F.
SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) AVAILABLE DURING SHOW.

HOTELS AT DELHI AEROCITY, DELHI AIRPORT: (DISTANCE TIME TO FAIR GROUND AROUND 70 MINUTES):

TAURUS SAROVAR PORTICO - IGI AIRPORT ROAD

HOTEL RATING SPECIAL OFFERED

RATE (PER NIGHT)

ROOM TYPE DISTANCE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION




IGI AIRPORT ROAD, MAHIPALPUR,

DISTANCE FROM FAIR GROUND 46 KM MILES - 70 MINUTES.
DISTANCE FROM DELHI AIRPORT 01 KM - 05 MINUTES.

36 y
NEW DELHI-110037 WEB; 3 SINGLE OCCUPANCY AWAITED RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF B/F & WIFI.
www.sarovarhotels.com FOR DOUBLE OCCUPANCY TAXES ARE AS PER GST PLAN.
] BOOKING EMAIL AT: hotels@epch.com SHUTTLE SERVICE AVAILABLE FROM JW MARRIOT HOTEL.
ROOMS BOOK THROUGH EPCH CAN AVAIL ADDITIONAL 15% DISCOUNTS ON FOODS & SOFT BEVERAGES, SPA & LAUNDARY BILLING VALID DURING THEIR STAY.
SPECIAL OFFERED
RED FOX HOTEL - DELHI AIRPORT
HOTEL RATING ROOM TYPE RATE (PER NIGHT) DISTANCE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION
ASSET NO 6, AEROCITY HOSPITALITY DISTANCE FROM FAIR GROUND 47 KM - 75 MINUTES.
37 DISTRICT, IGI - AIRPORT, DISTANCE FROM DELHI AIRPORT 01 KM, - 05 MINUTES.
NEW DELHI-110037 3 STANDARD SINGLE AWAITED RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF B/F & WIFI.
WEB: www.lemontreehotels.com FOR STANDARD DOUBLE TAXES ARE AS PER GST PLAN.
BOOKING EMAIL AT: SHUTTLE SERVICE AVAILABLE FROM JW MARRIOT HOTEL (OPP.)
hotels@epch.com .
SPECIAL OFFERED

PRIDE HOTEL - DELHI AIRPORT

HOTEL RATING

ROOM TYPE

RATE (PER NIGHT)

DISTANCE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION

ASSET NO 5A, HOSPITALITY DISTRICT,
DELHI AEROCITY,
NEW DELHI-110037

DLX ROOM SINGLE
DLX ROOM DOUBLE

DISTANCE FROM FAIR GROUND 47 KM, - 75 MINUTES.
DISTANCE FROM DELHI AIRPORT 01 KM - 05 MINUTES.
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF B/F & WIFI.

LEMON TREE PREMIER - DELHI AIRPORT

HOTEL RATING

ROOM TYPE

RATE (PER NIGHT)

W-IEEBL g1_0;;3;§2g?12m 4 SUPERIOR ROOM (S) AWAITED TAXES ARE AS PER GST PLAN.
FOR BOOKING EMAIL AT: SUPERIOR ROOM (D) SHUTTLE SERVICE AVAILABLE FROM JW MARRIOT HOTEL (OPP.)
hotels@epch.com
SPECIAL OFFERED

DISTANCE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION

uen .

DELHI AEROCITY - IGI AIRPORT,

DISTANCE FROM FAIR GROUND 47 KM, - 75 MINUTES.

NEW DELHI-110037 TEL DISTANCE FROM DELHI AIRPORT 01 KM - 05 MINUTES.
1 91-011--44232323 WEB: 4 SUPERIOR SINGLE AWAITED RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF B/F & WIFI.
www.pridehotels.com FOR SUPERIOR DOUBLE TAXES ARE AS PER GST PLAN.
BOOKING EMAIL AT : SHUTTLE SERVICE AVAILABLE FROM JW MARRIOT HOTEL (OPP.)
hotels@epch.com .
HOLIDAY INN - DELHI AIRPORT HOTEL RATING ROOM TYPE SPECIAL OFFERED DISTANCE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION

RATE (PER NIGHT)




ASSET AREA 12, HOSPITALITY DISTRICT,
40

AEROCITY, DELHI AIRPORT
NEW DELHI-110037
WEB: www.holidayinn.comnewdelhi.com FOR

DISTANCE FROM FAIR GROUND 47 KM, - 75 MINUTES.

DISTANCE FROM DELHI AIRPORT 01 KM, - 05 MINUTES.
STD ROOM (SGL) INR 8,000/+TAX RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF B/F & WIFI.
4 STD ROOM (DBL) INR 9 000/+TAX TAXES ARE AS PER GST PLAN.
BOOKING EMAIL AT: ’ DELUXE ROOM IS INCLUDING OF 02 WAY AIRPORT T/F.
: SHUTTLE SERVICE AVAILABLE FROM JW MARRIOT HOTEL (OPP.)
hotels@epch.com
42
SPECIAL OFFERED
ROSEATE H E - DELHI AIRPORT
(o1] ous (o) HOTEL RATING ROOM TYPE RATE (PER NIGHT) DISTANCE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION
ASSET 10, NORTHERN ACCESS ROAD,
AEROCITY, HOSPITALITY DISTRICT, DELHI
AIRPORT, NEW DELHI-110037

TEL No 91-11-71558800
FOR BOOKING EMAIL AT:
hotels@epch.com

DISTANCE FROM FAIR GROUND 47 KM, - 75 MINUTES.

DISTANCE FROM DELHI AIRPORT 01 KM - 05 MINUTES.
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF B/F & WIFI.

::2 g'gggﬁlx CLUB ROOM IS INCLUSIVE OF BOTHWAY AIRPORT TRANSFERS.

’ TAXES ARE AS PER GST PLAN.

STD ROOM (SGL)
STD ROOM (DBL)

SHUTTLE SERVICE AVAILABLE FROM JW MARRIOT HOTEL (OPP.)
4
ROOMS BOOK THROUGH EPCH CAN AVAIL ADDITIONAL 15% DISCOUNTS ON FOODS & SOFT BEVERAGES, SPA & LAUNDARY BILLING VALID DURING THEIR STAY.
51
SPECIAL OFFERED
NOVOTEL - DELHI AIRPORT
ovo (o) HOTEL RATING ROOM TYPE RATE (PER NIGHT) DISTANCE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION
DELHI AEROCITY - IGI AIRPORT, ASSET
NO 2 GI\SI)Ig HOSPCI;TALITYODISYTRICSTS DISTANCE FROM FAIR GROUND 47 KM, - 75 MINUTES.
42 ’ NEW DELHI-110037 ’ STD ROOM SINGLE DISTANCE FROM DELHI AIRPORT 01 KM, - 05 MINUTES.
; STD ROOM DOUBLE RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF B/F & WIFI.
TEL NO: 91-011-4
0:91-0 6080809 FoR 5 SUPERIOR ROOM (S) AWAITED

BOOKING EMAIL AT: SUPERIOR ROOM (D)

hotels@epch.com

TAXES ARE AS PER GST PLAN.
SHUTTLE SERVICE AVAILABLE FROM JW MARRIOT HOTEL (OPP.)

ROOMS BOOK THROUGH EPCH CAN AVAIL ADDITIONAL 10% DISCOUNTS ON FOODS & SOFT BEVERAGES, SPA & LAUNDARY BILLING VALID DURING THEIR STAY.

PULLMAN - DELHI AIRPORT

HOTEL RATING

SPECIAL OFFERED
ROOM TYPE RATE (PER NIGHT) DISTANCE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION
DELHI AEROCITY - IGI AIRPORT, ASSET
NO 2 GMRCI)ﬂ%SPITAGLITY DI(;TR‘ICT ?\ITEW DISTANCE FROM FAIR GROUND 47 KM - 75 MINUTES.
43 DELI:|I-1 10037 . TEL NO: 91-01 1-460;30809 STD ROOM SINGLE DISTANCE FROM DELHI AIRPORT 01 KM - 05 MINUTES.
' . STD ROOM DOUBLE RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF B/F & WIFI.
WEB: 5 AWAITED
. CLUB ROOM (S)
www.pullmanhotels.com/New-Delhi/ FOR CLUB ROOM (D)
BOOKING EMAIL AT:
hotels@epch.com

TAXES ARE AS PER GST PLAN.
SHUTTLE SERVICE AVAILABLE FROM JW MARRIOT HOTEL (OPP.)

ROOMS BOOK THROUGH EPCH CAN AVAIL ADDITIONAL 10% DISCOUNTS ON FOODS & SOFT BEVERAGES, SPA & LAUNDARY BILLING VALID DURING THEIR STAY.




ALOFT - DELHI AIRPORT

HOTEL RATING

ROOM TYPE

SPECIAL OFFERED
RATE (PER NIGHT)

DISTANCE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION

Asset5B, Indira Gandhi International T3 Rd,
Aerocity, Indira Gandhi International Airport,
New Delhi, Delhi 110037
WEB: www.starwoodhotels.com
FOR BOOKING EMAIL AT :
hotels@epch.com

44

ALOFT GUEST ROOM (S)
ALOFT GUEST ROOM (D)
ALOFT PREIMUM ROOM
ALFOT PREMIUM ROOM

INR 6,000/+TAX
INR 6,500/+TAX
INR 6,500/+TAX
INR 7,000/+TAX

DISTANCE FROM FAIR GROUND 47 KM, - 75 MINUTES.
DISTANCE FROM DELHI AIRPORT 01 KM - 05 MINUTES.
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF B/F & WIFI.

TAXES ARE AS PER GST PLAN.

SHUTTLE SERVICE AVAILABLE FROM JW MARRIOT HOTEL (OPP.)

JW MARRIOT - DELHI AIRPORT

HOTEL RATING

ROOM TYPE

SPECIAL OFFERED
RATE (PER NIGHT)

DISTANCE (AROUND/APPROX.) & OTHER INFORMATION

DELHI AEROCITY - IGI AIRPORT,
NEW DELHI-110037
TEL : 91-011--45212141
WEB: www.pridehotels.com
FOR BOOKING EMAIL AT :
hotels@epch.com

HOTEL RATING

DELUXE SINGLE
DELUXE DOUBLE
EXECUTIVE CLUB (S)
EXECUTIVE CLUB (D)

INR 10,500/+TAX
INR 11,500/+TAX
INR 13,500/+TAX
INR 14,500/+TAX

DISTANCE FROM FAIR GROUND 47 KM, - 75 MINUTES.
DISTANCE FROM DELHI AIRPORT 01 MILE - 05 MINUTES.
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF B/F & WIFI.

TAXES ARE AS PER GST PLAN.

SHUTTLE SERVICE AVAILABLE FROM JW MARRIOT HOTEL (OPP.)

EPCH (ORGANIZER OF THE SHOW) ALSO ASSIST THE VISITORS/MEMBERS - BEFORE & AFTER THE FAIR TO BOOK THEIR HOTEL AT AGRA (TAJ MAHAL), JAIPUR (HAWA MAHAL),
JODHPUR, MORADABAD, PANIPAT AND AT ALL INDIA LEVEL WITH SPECIAL OFFER - SUBJECT TO TERMS & CONDITIONS & AVAILABILITY OF THE HOTEL. YOU MAY CONTACT US

AT : ALL HOTELS HELPLINE MOBILE NO : 91-9871121212, EMAIL: hotels@epch.com, CONTACT PERSON: MR KUSHAL TALWAR




